le LED driver 60W
mmable LED driver 30W
ble to N of Mains AC.
to LED Negative side (-).
Pink cable DIM (-) to 0/1-10V dimmer signal (-).
connection.
unction correctly and could be damaged.
1mm ² x 10A/mm ²=10A
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Triac-Phase Cut/Triac ELV/0-10V/1-10V PWM/Potentiometer (5 in 1) Dimmable
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage
100-277VAC 24V 30W 1.25AED-30W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
Wattage Frequency Location
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage
100-277VAC    24V   96WED-96W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
Wattage
PN: ED-30W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
PN: ED-96W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
Max. Output
current
   4A
Max. Output
current
50/60Hz
50/60Hz
5 in 1 Dimmable Driver
Dry, Damp, and
Wet locations
Location
Dry, Damp, and
Wet locations
Certificate
UL, cUL, FCC, Class 2, RoHS
Certificate
UL, cUL, FCC, Class 2, RoHS
Dimensions
2.5A
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage
100-277VAC   24V   60WED-60W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
Wattage
PN: ED-60W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
Max. Output
current
Location
Dry, Damp, and
Wet locations
Certificate
UL, cUL, FCC, Class 2, RoHS
Dimensions
Dimensions
6.4”
Ø0.86”
1.5”
Ø0.86”
1.5”
7.4”
8.6”
3.7”
3.7”
3.7”
1.5”
Ø0.86”
Mechanical Specification
1. Input cable 3*18AWG, the Green cable to (FG), Black c
2. Output cable 2*16AWG, Red cable (+) to LED Positive
3. Dimming cable 2*18AWG, Purple cable DIM (+) to 0/1-
4. Please DO NOT connect “DIM-“ to “LED-“, “DIM+” to “ L
5. Please make sure your connect these correctly otherwi
Warm tips:
1. Recommended Max. Carrying Current (A) = wire diame
For example: 1mm ² output cable, Recommended Max
2. Any other requests for, we can customized.
Mechanical Specification
24V
Frequency
50/60Hz
Frequency
ED-30W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
ED-60W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
ED-96W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
RATED
CLASS 2
5 in 1 Dimmable Driver  RATED
CLASS 2
Triac-Phase Cut/Triac ELV/0-10V/1-10V PWM/Potentiometer (5 in 1) Dimmable
11.9”
Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimensions
5.5”
4.3”
4.3”
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage
100-277VAC    24V 192W
Wattage
PN: ED-192W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
   Multi 2X96W
Max. Output
current
Location
Dry, Damp, and
Wet locations
Certificate
UL, cUL, FCC, Class 2, RoHS
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage
100-277VAC    24V 288WED-288W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
Wattage
PN: ED-288W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
   Multi 3X96W
Max. Output
current
Location
Dry, Damp, and
Wet locations
Certificate
UL, cUL, FCC, Class 2, RoHS
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
   Multi 4X96W
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage
110-277VAC 24V 384WED-384W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
Wattage Location
PN: ED-384W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
Max. Output
current
Dry, Damp, and
Wet locations
Certificate
UL, cUL, Class 2, RoHS
ite cable to N of Mains AC.
ble (-) to LED Negative side (-).
(+ ), Pink cable DIM (-) to 0/1-10V dimmer signal (-).
orrect connection.
ll not function correctly and could be damaged.
m ²
(A) = 1mm ² x 10A/mm ²=10A
10.9”
1.7”
Ø0.86”
1.7”
Ø0.86”
12.7”
Mechanical Specification
24V
1. Input cable 3*18AWG, the Green cable to (FG), Black cable
2. Output cable 2*16AWG, Red cable (+) to LED Positive side
3. Dimming cable 2*18AWG, Purple cable DIM (+) to 0/1-10V d
4. Please DO NOT connect “DIM-“ to “LED-“, “DIM+” to “ LED+
5. Please make sure your connect these correctly otherwise yo
Warm tips:
1. Recommended Max. Carrying Current (A) = wire diameter(m
For example: 1mm ² output cable, Recommended Max. Car
2. Any other requests for, we can customized.
Mechanical Specification
24V Ve
Mechanical Specification
1.8”
Ø0.86”
Frequency
50/60Hz
Frequency
50/60Hz
Frequency
50/60Hz
ED-192W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
ED-192W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
ED-288W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
ED-384W-24V-TRIAC/DIM10
5 in 1 Dimmable Driver  RATED
CLASS 2
Triac-Phase Cut/Triac ELV/0-10V/1-10V PWM/Potentiometer (5 in 1) Dimmable
1.7”
Ø0.86”
11.9”
10.9”
   Multi 4X96W
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage
110-277VAC   48V   384W
Wattage
PN: ED-384W-48V-TRIAC/DIM10
Max. Output
current
Location
Dry, and
Damp locations
Certificate
UL, cUL, Class 2, RoHS
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage
100-277VAC    48V
Wattage
PN: ED-288W-48V-TRIAC/DIM10
Max. Output
current
Location
Dry, and
Damp locations
Certificate
UL, cUL, Class 2, RoHS288W    Multi 3X96W
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage
100-277VAC    48V 192W
Wattage
ED-192W-48V-TRIAC/DIM10
ED-288W-48V-TRIAC/DIM10
ED-384W-48V-TRIAC/DIM10
PN: ED-192W-48V-TRIAC/DIM10
Max. Output
current
Location
Dry, and
Damp locations
Certificate
UL, cUL, Class 2, RoHS   Multi 2X96W
Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimensions
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
hite cable to N of Mains AC.
able (-) to LED Negative side (-).
al(+ ), Pink cable DIM (-) to 0/1-10V dimmer signal (-).
correct connection.
ill not function correctly and could be damaged.
mm ²
t (A) = 1mm ² x 10A/mm ²=10A
4.3” 1.7”
Ø0.86”
4.3”
12.7”
Mechanical Specification
1.8”
Ø0.86”
5.5”
Frequency
50/60Hz
Frequency
50/60Hz
Frequency
50/60Hz
ED-192W-48V-TRIAC/DIM10
ED-288W-48V-TRIAC/DIM10
ED-384W-48V-TRIAC/DIM10
5 in 1 Dimmable Driver  RATED
CLASS 2
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Dimming Operation and Connecting Diagram
 Using two ways of dimming at the same time, you must be assured that LED lighting is up to the max. Brightness then
you could operate with the other dimming;
 Using one dimming ---TRIAC/Phase cut dimming
1. The Pulse-Width Modulation (PWM) of output voltage can be adjusted through input terminal of the AC phase line(L) by connection
a phase /Triac dimmer or lighting system.
2. Working with forward phase, MLV and Reverse phase , ELV, TRIAC dimmers or light system.
3. Min. loading is about 10%
4. Please try to use dimmers with power at least 1.5 times as the output power of the driver.
 Using one dimming ---0-10/ 1-10V/ 10V PWM/ Potentiometer dimming
5 in 1 Dimmable Driver  RATED
CLASS 2
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Triac/Phase cut & 0-10V/1-10V PWM/Potentiometer (5 in 1) DimmableTriac/Phase cut & 0-10V/1-10V PWM/Potentiometer (5 in 1) Dimmable